
[unknown]
0

61.84%
(0.00%)

libgstrtpmanager.so
__udivmoddi4

0.66%
(0.49%)

0.63%

libgstreamer-1.0.so.0.990.0
__udivmoddi4

0.66%
(0.51%)

0.66%

libglib-2.0.so.0.4800.2
g_datalist_get_flags

0.58%
(0.33%)

0.34%

libglib-2.0.so.0.4800.2
g_mutex_lock

4.03%
(0.99%)

1.11%

libglib-2.0.so.0.4800.2
g_mutex_unlock

2.89%
(0.89%)

0.91%

libgobject-2.0.so.0.4800.2
g_object_ref
0.62%
(0.59%)

0.53%

libgobject-2.0.so.0.4800.2
g_object_unref

7.37%
(1.06%)

1.12%

libglib-2.0.so.0.4800.2
g_slice_alloc
4.37%
(0.80%)

0.80%

libglib-2.0.so.0.4800.2
g_slice_free1
1.32%
(1.26%)

0.66%

libgobject-2.0.so.0.4800.2
g_type_check_instance_is_a

6.39%
(0.64%)

0.60%

libgobject-2.0.so.0.4800.2
g_type_check_instance_is_fundamentally_a

0.90%
(0.86%)

0.67%

libgstbase-1.0.so.0.990.0
gst_base_sink_chain_unlocked.isra.25

15.72%
(1.67%)

1.62%

libgstbase-1.0.so.0.990.0
gst_base_sink_do_sync.constprop.29

2.43%
(1.64%)

1.85%

libgstbase-1.0.so.0.990.0
gst_base_sink_get_sync_times.constprop.30

1.21%
(1.03%)

1.21%

libgstbase-1.0.so.0.990.0
gst_base_src_get_range

14.68%
(1.63%)

1.34%

libgstbase-1.0.so.0.990.0
gst_base_src_loop

1.03%
(0.98%)

1.03%

libgstreamer-1.0.so.0.990.0
gst_mini_object_lock

3.66%
(0.75%)

0.86%

libgstreamer-1.0.so.0.990.0
gst_mini_object_unlock

2.42%
(0.58%)

0.60%

libgstreamer-1.0.so.0.990.0
gst_object_unref

1.63%
(0.52%)

0.54%

libgstreamer-1.0.so.0.990.0
gst_pad_push

2.56%
(0.68%)

0.69%

libgstreamer-1.0.so.0.990.0
gst_pad_push_data

2.01%
(1.45%)

1.51%

libgstrtpmanager.so
gst_rtp_jitter_buffer_chain

2.81%
(2.08%)

2.81%

libgstrtpmanager.so
gst_rtp_jitter_buffer_loop

0.83%
(0.80%)

0.83%

libgstreamer-1.0.so.0.990.0
gst_segment_clip

3.32%
(0.55%)

0.57%

libgstreamer-1.0.so.0.990.0
gst_segment_position_from_running_time_full

1.93%
(0.68%)

1.93%

libgstreamer-1.0.so.0.990.0
gst_segment_to_running_time_full

0.58%
(0.54%)

0.58%

libgstrtpmanager.so
pop_and_push_next

1.68%
(1.48%)

1.68%

libpthread-2.24.so
pthread_mutex_lock

0.55%
(0.53%)

0.55%

libgstrtpmanager.so
rtp_jitter_buffer_insert

2.60%
(1.78%)

1.84%

libc-2.24.so
syscall
19.05%
(0.60%)

19.05%

[unknown]
8

16.63%
(0.00%)

0.15% 0.12%

0.24%2.71%

0.28%

1.95%5.78%

0.47%

3.53%5.73%

13.95%

0.54%

0.15%

[kernel.kallsyms]
__irq_usr
2.86%
(0.00%)

0.10%0.12%

12.99%2.61%

0.28%

1.80% 1.08%1.85% 0.48%

0.12% 0.11%

[kernel.kallsyms]
__und_usr_fault_32

0.63%
(0.00%)

0.18%

[kernel.kallsyms]
call_fpe
0.51%
(0.49%)

0.10%

2.73%

0.43%0.40%0.12%

0.73%

0.60%

[kernel.kallsyms]
ret_fast_syscall

24.96%
(0.27%)

14.94%

[kernel.kallsyms]
vector_swi
0.81%
(0.77%)

0.46%

[kernel.kallsyms]
__schedule
3.23%
(0.43%)

0.11%

[kernel.kallsyms]
preempt_count_add

0.88%
(0.61%)

0.11%

[kernel.kallsyms]
schedule
0.70%
(0.44%)

0.15%

[kernel.kallsyms]
try_to_wake_up

4.78%
(0.13%)

0.11%

[unknown]
32

0.81%
(0.00%)

libc-2.24.so
_int_malloc
0.95%
(0.91%)

0.81%

[unknown]
756db2d4
2.90%
(0.00%)

1.74%

[unknown]
76f9ec84
11.78%
(0.00%)

0.56%0.25%

libc-2.24.so
__clock_gettime

2.41%
(0.46%)

0.56%

libpthread-2.24.so
__libc_recvmsg

8.10%
(0.19%)

8.10%

1.44% 0.26%

1.33%

5.73%

0.11%

libpthread-2.24.so
__pthread_rwlock_unlock

4.53%
(0.20%)

4.53%

libc-2.24.so
_int_free
1.12%
(1.09%)

0.30%

libglib-2.0.so.0.4800.2
g_rw_lock_reader_lock

4.43%
(0.10%)

4.43%

libgobject-2.0.so.0.4800.2
g_type_children

4.46%
(0.13%)

4.46%

4.32% 4.32%4.32%

libc-2.24.so
__GI___libc_poll

6.67%
(0.14%)

2.70%

[unknown]
ffffffff
0.83%
(0.00%)

0.75%

2.79%0.75%

[kernel.kallsyms]
__sys_recvmsg

5.67%
(0.10%)

5.62%

[kernel.kallsyms]
sys_clock_gettime

1.50%
(0.34%)

1.40%

[kernel.kallsyms]
sys_futex
14.97%
(0.54%)

14.74%

[kernel.kallsyms]
sys_poll
2.85%
(0.16%)

2.77%

[kernel.kallsyms]
___sys_recvmsg

5.49%
(0.28%)

[kernel.kallsyms]
copy_msghdr_from_user

0.77%
(0.32%)

0.75%

[kernel.kallsyms]
inet_recvmsg
4.35%
(0.19%)

4.31%

[kernel.kallsyms]
udp_recvmsg
4.29%
(0.71%)

4.14%

[kernel.kallsyms]
__copy_from_user

0.71%
(0.56%)

[kernel.kallsyms]
__irq_svc
13.00%
(0.00%)

0.15%

[kernel.kallsyms]
gic_handle_irq
15.87%
(0.00%)

13.00%

[kernel.kallsyms]
__copy_to_user_std

1.00%
(0.97%)

[kernel.kallsyms]
__do_softirq
6.89%
(2.35%)

[kernel.kallsyms]
rcu_process_callbacks

4.24%
(0.01%)

4.24%

[kernel.kallsyms]
_raw_spin_unlock_irqrestore

5.54%
(4.94%)

3.62%

[kernel.kallsyms]
kmem_cache_free

1.13%
(0.26%)

0.57%

[kernel.kallsyms]
__handle_domain_irq

9.64%
(0.00%)

[kernel.kallsyms]
irq_exit
6.89%
(0.00%)

6.89%

[kernel.kallsyms]
net_rx_action

2.35%
(0.03%)

2.35%

6.89%

[kernel.kallsyms]
fec_enet_rx_napi

2.31%
(0.23%)

2.31%

9.64%

[kernel.kallsyms]
drop_futex_key_refs

0.69%
(0.34%)

0.34%

[kernel.kallsyms]
futex_wait_queue_me

7.69%
(0.92%)

3.76%

[kernel.kallsyms]
futex_wait_setup

3.97%
(0.44%)

2.14%

2.86%

[kernel.kallsyms]
__kfree_skb
0.58%
(0.06%)

[kernel.kallsyms]
__netif_receive_skb_core

0.97%
(0.10%)

[kernel.kallsyms]
ip_local_deliver

0.52%
(0.06%)

0.52%

[kernel.kallsyms]
_raw_spin_unlock_irq

1.58%
(1.56%)

1.56%0.14%

[kernel.kallsyms]
rcu_note_context_switch

0.65%
(0.29%)

0.58%

0.17%

5.44%

[kernel.kallsyms]
_raw_spin_lock

0.95%
(0.27%)

0.24%

0.45%

0.47%

[kernel.kallsyms]
preempt_count_sub

0.58%
(0.49%)

0.13%

[kernel.kallsyms]
clocksource_mmio_readl_up

0.55%
(0.28%)

0.27%

[kernel.kallsyms]
copy_to_iter
0.65%
(0.17%)

0.47%

[kernel.kallsyms]
datagram_poll

0.55%
(0.21%)

0.16%

[kernel.kallsyms]
do_futex
14.56%
(0.62%)

[kernel.kallsyms]
futex_wait
6.57%
(0.70%)

6.42%

[kernel.kallsyms]
futex_wake
7.52%
(0.41%)

7.48%

3.87%1.78%

0.19%

[kernel.kallsyms]
get_futex_key

1.09%
(0.46%)

0.30%

[kernel.kallsyms]
hash_futex
0.73%
(0.43%)

0.19%

[kernel.kallsyms]
preempt_schedule_common

1.64%
(0.11%)

1.42%

[kernel.kallsyms]
wake_futex
4.90%
(0.25%)

4.86%

[kernel.kallsyms]
do_sys_poll
2.75%
(0.91%)

[kernel.kallsyms]
sock_poll
0.85%
(0.12%)

0.82%

[kernel.kallsyms]
udp_poll
0.77%
(0.16%)

0.72%

0.35%

[unknown]
f10390
2.36%
(0.00%)

1.87% 0.49%

[unknown]
f15920
81.64%
(0.00%)

0.24%2.92% 1.98%6.24% 1.27%0.41%5.79%0.23%14.10% 0.59% 13.33%2.80% 1.82% 1.09%2.76%

1.86%

0.82%

6.67%

libgstreamer-1.0.so.0.990.0
gst_buffer_insert_memory

0.53%
(0.53%)

0.53%

libgstreamer-1.0.so.0.990.0
gst_buffer_resize_range

0.51%
(0.50%)

0.51%

libgstreamer-1.0.so.0.990.0
gst_mini_object_unref

0.66%
(0.62%)

0.60%

libgstudp.so
gst_udpsrc_create

1.11%
(1.06%)

1.11%

[kernel.kallsyms]
napi_gro_receive

1.54%
(0.02%)

1.54%

[kernel.kallsyms]
netif_receive_skb_internal

1.09%
(0.02%)

1.08%

2.53%

2.76%0.15%

0.25%

0.15%0.44%

1.49%

0.32%0.53%

[kernel.kallsyms]
get_futex_value_locked

0.79%
(0.14%)

0.76% 0.42%

0.40%0.20%

0.55%

0.30%

1.14%

0.30%4.51%

0.56%

0.55%

[kernel.kallsyms]
skb_copy_datagram_iter

0.78%
(0.19%)

0.78%

[kernel.kallsyms]
skb_free_datagram_locked

0.69%
(0.21%)

0.64%

0.42%

0.18%

[kernel.kallsyms]
ktime_get_ts64

0.74%
(0.46%)

0.26%

0.96%

[kernel.kallsyms]
posix_ktime_get_ts

0.83%
(0.13%)

0.70%

0.38%0.76%

14.39%

2.68%

0.59%

0.50%

3.10%

1.27%


